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Men’s Soccer 2010

Women’s Soccer 2010

Football 2010
The Beavs are back on the road 
this week and are headed to 
Tucson, AZ to play Arizona. Game 
time is set for 4 p.m. and will be 
televised live on Versus. The 
Beavs are back at home on 
October 30th as they host the 
Califronia Golden Bears. During 
Fan Fair, Oregon State Athletics 
will be holding its 5th Annual Fall 
Carnival. There will be lots of 
activies for kids 4-12, including 
face painting, balloon making, 
trick-or-treating with student 
athletes and more! Fan Fair 
begins three hours prior to kick 
off and admission in free! 

The Women’s soccer team is off 
to its best start in program 
history with a 8-1-1 record. The 
Beavs started off strong, win-
ning their first six games. Their 
win against Utah last weekend 
pushed the Beavs to a number 
23 ranking. The women are at 
home on Friday, October 15th at 
7 p.m. when they host their first 
annual Kick Cancer Night. 
Admission in free! 

Jordan Bishop
Football 

Ashley Folsom
Women’s Soccer

The Oregon State Volleyball team is 
8-10 this season so far. The Beavs 
played their Pac-10 opener at home 
two weekends ago.  They lost to 
Washington, but defeated 
Washington State. The Beavers host 
Arizona on Friday, Oct. 8 at 7 p.m. in 
the annual Spike Out Cancer match. 
GenBeavs are free and admission is 
just $1 for everyone else. The Beavs 
will then play Arizona State on 
Saturday, Oct. 9 at  7 p.m.

The Men’s Soccer team has an 
overall record of 6-3-0 and 1-1-0 
in the Pac-10. They started the 
regular season with a 14-day 
road trip in the Midwest, going 
3-1. The Beavs then returned 
home to host the Hensor/Zaher 
Nike Classic and beat UC Davis 
and Central Arkansas. The men 
then went on the road and 
defeated then-No. 22 San Diego 
State to open Pac-10 play. The 
Beavs will host California and 
Stanford this weekend at Paul 
Lorenz Field. Game time is set for 
7 p.m. on Friday vs. Cal and 2 p.m. 
on Sunday vs. Stanford.  
Admission is free!

Volleyball 2010

Brian Ramsey 
Men’s Soccer

Kaitlan Locke
Woemen’s Volleyball



GenBeavs Games & Entertainment
Matching Game

Directions: Match each Oregon State Football 
player to their jersey number.

Ryan Katz

Lance Mitchell

JaQuizz Rodgers 

Alex Linnekohl

# 60

# 1 

#10 

# 12

Word Scramble 
Directions: Unscramble the words below 

to decode the secret phrase at the 
bottom. 

BAVESER

AETHLET

FNAS

GMAE DYA

V

NB

Check out our coloring page! 
 Log onto www.osubeavers.com
 Under FAN ZONE, click the GenerationBeavs homepage

R



Athlete Spotlight
Name: Collen Boyde

Sport: Soccer 

Position: Goal Keeper 

Class: Junior 

Hometown: La Canada, California 

High Sxhool: La Canada HS

Heigh: 5’10

Major: Pre-Education 

What is your favorite part about 
being a student athlete?

I love the intensity and the competition. I 
really enjoy pushing myself to the edge and 
really seeing what I am capable of achieving 
both physically and mentally. I also really love 
my team and all of the awesome friendships I 
have made with the girls.

What is your most memorable moment 
at Oregon State?

Going to the NCAA tournament last season 
and traveling through Ohio and Michigan for 
two weeks. Our team made history by even 
making it past the first round, but to end up 
in the Sweet 16 was pretty special. It was an 
amazing experience that I will never forget. 

Do you have any hidden talents?
I sang in choir for 7 years.

I really like bright neon colors! And I'm a 
total coffee addict, since I used to work at 
Starbucks. But my favorite food is
 Mexican... Growing up in Southern 
California, I didn't really have a choice.

What is your favorite color? Food?

What advice would you give to kids that 
want to become a student athlete? 

Set your goals high and dream big. If you 
want to be a collegiate athlete, you can do it, 
its possible. But don't think that it will be 
easy...You have to work harder than you ever 
thought possible. You have to train outside of 
practice. Workout on the weekends. Take 
every extra step possible so that you can set 
yourself above the thousands of other 
athletes competing with you to earn a sport 
on a collegiate team. And be aggressive. Get 
in contact with coaches and let them know 
you're out there and your interested in 
playing for their program...The coaches most 
likely won't come to you. You have to work to 
get noticed. But most importantly, don't give 
up!



Upcoming Events
Athletic Events

10/8
10/8
10/9
10/10
10/15
10/17
10/29
10/29
10/30
10/31
10/31
11/5
11/7
11/12
11/12
11/13
11/19
11/20
11/21
12/4

DATE OPPONENT TIME
CALIFORNIA

ARIZONA
ARIZONA STATE

STANFORD
USC

UCLA 
ARIZONA STATE

CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

ARIZONA
STANFORD

SAN DIEGO STATE
UCLA 

WASHINGTON
OREGON

WASHINGTON STATE
USC
USC

UCLA
OREGON

SPORT

Home

Men’s Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball

Men’s Soccer
Women’s Soccer
Women’s Soccer
Women’s Soccer

Volleyball
Football

Women’s Soccer
Volleyball

Men’s Soccer
Men’s Soccer
Men’s Soccer

Volleyball
Football

Volleyball
Football

Volleyball
Football

7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
     TBA
12:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
     TBA
7:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
     TBA

GenerationBeavs Nights 

Justin Kahut & Johhny Hecker 
Football

Chelsea Buckland
Women’s Soccer

Chris MIller 
Men’s Soccer

Becky Defoe
Volleyball

Volleyball vs. Arizona - Friday, October 8th at 7:00 P.M.
 GenBeavs members free/Parent tickets $1
 Spike Out Cancer (pink night) 
 Post-match Autographs 
5th Annual Fall Carnival - Saturday, October 30th 
 Free!! Located on Parker Plaza
 Begins 3 hours prior to kick off of Football vs. California
 Activites for ages 4-12
 Trick or Treat with OSU Student-Athletes
Volleyball vs. Stanford - Sunday, October 31st at 2:00 P.M.
 GenBeavs members free/Parent tickets $7
 Costume Contest
All Men’s and Women’s Soccer Home Games 
 FREE Admission
 Full schedules on www.osubeavers.com
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