



# OREGON STATE

## GenerationBeavs

Newsletter October 2010

### What's Inside

Fall Sports Recap  
Games & Puzzles  
Athlete Spotlight  
Upcoming Events

### Football 2010

The Beavs are back on the road this week and are headed to Tucson, AZ to play Arizona. Game time is set for 4 p.m. and will be televised live on Versus. The Beavs are back at home on October 30th as they host the California Golden Bears. During Fan Fair, Oregon State Athletics will be holding its 5th Annual Fall Carnival. There will be lots of activities for kids 4-12, including face painting, balloon making, trick-or-treating with student athletes and more! Fan Fair begins three hours prior to kick off and admission is free!

### Volleyball 2010

The Oregon State Volleyball team is 8-10 this season so far. The Beavs played their Pac-10 opener at home two weekends ago. They lost to Washington, but defeated Washington State. The Beavers host Arizona on Friday, Oct. 8 at 7 p.m. in the annual Spike Out Cancer match. GenBeavs are free and admission is just \$1 for everyone else. The Beavs will then play Arizona State on Saturday, Oct. 9 at 7 p.m.

### Men's Soccer 2010

The Men's Soccer team has an overall record of 6-3-0 and 1-1-0 in the Pac-10. They started the regular season with a 14-day road trip in the Midwest, going 3-1. The Beavs then returned home to host the Hensor/Zaher Nike Classic and beat UC Davis and Central Arkansas. The men then went on the road and defeated then-No. 22 San Diego State to open Pac-10 play. The Beavs will host California and Stanford this weekend at Paul Lorenz Field. Game time is set for 7 p.m. on Friday vs. Cal and 2 p.m. on Sunday vs. Stanford. Admission is free!

### Women's Soccer 2010

The Women's soccer team is off to its best start in program history with a 8-1-1 record. The Beavs started off strong, winning their first six games. Their win against Utah last weekend pushed the Beavs to a number 23 ranking. The women are at home on Friday, October 15th at 7 p.m. when they host their first annual Kick Cancer Night. Admission is free!



Jordan Bishop  
Football



Brian Ramsey  
Men's Soccer



Ashley Folsom  
Women's Soccer



Kaitlan Locke  
Women's Volleyball

# GenBeavs Games & Entertainment

## Matching Game

Directions: Match each Oregon State Football player to their jersey number.



Alex Linnekohl



Ryan Katz



JaQuizz Rodgers



Lance Mitchell

# 12

# 1

#10

# 60

## Word Scramble

Directions: Unscramble the words below to decode the secret phrase at the bottom.

BAVESER

○ \_ \_ \_ \_ ○ \_ \_ \_

AETHLET

○ \_ \_ \_ \_ ○ \_ \_ \_

FNAS

\_ \_ \_ ○ \_ \_

GMAE DYA

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_  
\_ \_ \_ ○ \_ \_

B

N

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_

V

R

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_

Check out our coloring page!

Log onto [www.osubeavers.com](http://www.osubeavers.com)

Under FAN ZONE, click the GenerationBeavs homepage

# Athlete Spotlight



Name: Collen Boyde

High School: La Canada HS

Sport: Soccer

Height: 5'10

Position: Goal Keeper

Major: Pre-Education

Class: Junior

Hometown: La Canada, California

## What is your favorite part about being a student athlete?

I love the intensity and the competition. I really enjoy pushing myself to the edge and really seeing what I am capable of achieving both physically and mentally. I also really love my team and all of the awesome friendships I have made with the girls.

## What is your most memorable moment at Oregon State?

Going to the NCAA tournament last season and traveling through Ohio and Michigan for two weeks. Our team made history by even making it past the first round, but to end up in the Sweet 16 was pretty special. It was an amazing experience that I will never forget.

## Do you have any hidden talents?

I sang in choir for 7 years.

## What is your favorite color? Food?

I really like bright neon colors! And I'm a total coffee addict, since I used to work at Starbucks. But my favorite food is Mexican... Growing up in Southern California, I didn't really have a choice.

## What advice would you give to kids that want to become a student athlete?

Set your goals high and dream big. If you want to be a collegiate athlete, you can do it, it's possible. But don't think that it will be easy... You have to work harder than you ever thought possible. You have to train outside of practice. Workout on the weekends. Take every extra step possible so that you can set yourself above the thousands of other athletes competing with you to earn a spot on a collegiate team. And be aggressive. Get in contact with coaches and let them know you're out there and you're interested in playing for their program... The coaches most likely won't come to you. You have to work to get noticed. But most importantly, don't give up!



# Upcoming Events

## Home Athletic Events

DATE	SPORT	OPPONENT	TIME
10/8	Men's Soccer	CALIFORNIA	7:00 P.M.
10/8	Volleyball	ARIZONA	7:00 P.M.
10/9	Volleyball	ARIZONA STATE	7:00 P.M.
10/10	Men's Soccer	STANFORD	1:00 P.M.
10/15	Women's Soccer	USC	7:00 P.M.
10/17	Women's Soccer	UCLA	1:00 P.M.
10/29	Women's Soccer	ARIZONA STATE	7:00 P.M.
10/29	Volleyball	CALIFORNIA	7:00 P.M.
10/30	Football	CALIFORNIA	TBA
10/31	Women's Soccer	ARIZONA	12:00 P.M.
10/31	Volleyball	STANFORD	2:00 P.M.
11/5	Men's Soccer	SAN DIEGO STATE	7:00 P.M.
11/7	Men's Soccer	UCLA	1:00 P.M.
11/12	Men's Soccer	WASHINGTON	7:00 P.M.
11/12	Volleyball	OREGON	7:00 P.M.
11/13	Football	WASHINGTON STATE	TBA
11/19	Volleyball	USC	7:00 P.M.
11/20	Football	USC	5:00 P.M.
11/21	Volleyball	UCLA	7:00 P.M.
12/4	Football	OREGON	TBA



Justin Kahut & Johnny Hecker  
Football



Chelsea Buckland  
Women's Soccer



Chris Miller  
Men's Soccer



Becky Defoe  
Volleyball

## GenerationBeavs Nights

Volleyball vs. Arizona - Friday, October 8th at 7:00 P.M.

GenBeavs members free/Parent tickets \$1

Spike Out Cancer (pink night)

Post-match Autographs

5th Annual Fall Carnival - Saturday, October 30th

Free!! Located on Parker Plaza

Begins 3 hours prior to kick off of Football vs. California

Activities for ages 4-12

Trick or Treat with OSU Student-Athletes

Volleyball vs. Stanford - Sunday, October 31st at 2:00 P.M.

GenBeavs members free/Parent tickets \$7

Costume Contest

All Men's and Women's Soccer Home Games

FREE Admission

Full schedules on [www.osubeavers.com](http://www.osubeavers.com)